**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 02/03/10

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2211344 SOUND EQUI PMENT/ LAKEPO NT- 034485

BUYER  PAT ANTLE

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm

EQUI PMENT FOR SOUND SYSTEM AT LAKEPO NT EA
RESORT STATE PARK:

BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO EA
BRAND: MODEL :

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO EA
BRAND: AT MODEL:  AT831CW
SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP EA
BRAND: AUDI O TECHNI CA MODEL:  AT831CW
BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

MERGE | NTEGRATI ON EA
BRAND: TECHNI CA MODEL:  AT831CW
PAIR OF UHF (655-680 MHZ) HALF WAVE EA
ANTENNAS W TH BNC CONNECTOR

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO EA
BRAND: AT MODEL: ATWA3D
SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP EA
BRAND: AUDI O TECHNI CA MODEL: ATWA3D
BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO EA
BRAND: MODEL :

MERGE | NTEGRATI ON EA
BRAND: TECHNI CA MODEL: ATWA3D
BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

UHF 200CH W RELESS SYSTEM UNI PAK, EA
D BRAND.

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO EA
BRAND: AT MODEL: AT3110AD
BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO EA
BRAND: MODEL :

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP EA
BRAND: AUDI O TECHNI CA MODEL: ATWB110AD
BEEBE COWM SSI ONI NG LLC EA

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/03/10

* Kk kk

L

$ 70. 00000
$ 83. 15000
$ 89. 00000
$ 89. 54000
$ 109. 70000
$ 27. 44000
$ 29. 80000
$ 35. 00000
$ 35. 59000
$ 36. 29000
$ 305. 27000
$ 320. 00000
$ 359. 00000

$ 361.

79000



00004

00005

00006

00007

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

BRAND:

VERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND: TECHNI CA

MODEL :

MODEL :

UHF 200CH HAND- HELD W RELESS SYSTEM

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND: AT

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND: AUDI O TECHNI CA

BAI LEY BROTHERS MJSI C CO
BRAND:

BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

VERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND: TECHNI CA

CD PLAYER
VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND:  NUMARK

BAI LEY BROTHERS MJSI C CO
BRAND:

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND:  NEWWARK

BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

VERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND:  NUMARK

70 VOLT AMPLI FI ER
VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND:  PEAVEY

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND:  PEAVY

BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

BAI LEY BROTHERS MJSI C CO
BRAND:

VERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND:  PEAVY

PONER AMPLI FI ER

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND:  PEAVEY

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA
ATWB110AD

EA

EA
AT3141AD

EA
ATVB141AD
EA

EA

EA
ATVB141AD
EA

EA
MP302

EA
MP302
EA

EA
MP302
EA

EA
| PA1502

EA
| PA1502
EA

EA

EA
| PA1502
EA

EA
| PA752

443.

355.

399.

420.

422.

517.

237.

260.

299.

300.

420.

294.

368.

384.

385.

449.

265.

23000

48000

00000

00000

29000

34000

04000

00000

00000

56000

00000

88000

00000

16000

00000

82000

89000



00008

00009

00010

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND:  PEAVY

BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

BAI LEY BROTHERS MJUSI C CO
BRAND:

MERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND:  PEAVEY

70 VOLT AMPLI FI ER
VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND:  PEAVEY

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND:  PEAVY

BAI LEY BROTHERS MJUSI C CO
BRAND:

BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

MERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND:  PEAVY

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

| PA7

| PA7

UVA3

UVA3

UVA3

PV20FX 20 CH. M XER 16 M C W TH EFFECTS
& USB

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND:  PEAVEY

BEEBE COWM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO
BRAND:

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND:  PEAVY

MERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND:  PEAVY

PVI2 DYNAMC M C
BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO
BRAND:

BEEBE COWM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND:  PEAVEY

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND:  PEAVY

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

0051

PV20

0051

0049

PVI

EA
52
EA

EA

EA
52
EA

EA
52
EA
52

EA
EA
EA

52
EA

EA
3020
EA

T

T

it

3020

T £ ¥ K

3

329.

345.

347.

406.

265.

329.

340.

345.

406.

435.

436.

440.

500.

740.

25.

25.

29.

29.

00000

75000

00000

00000

89000

00000

00000

75000

00000

30000

24000

00000

00000

60000

00000

03000

77000

95000



00011

00012

00013

00014

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

MERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND:  PEAVY

CEl LI NG SPEAKER
BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND: ATLAS SOUND

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND:  TANNOY

BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO
BRAND:

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND:  TANNOY

MERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND:  TANNOY

CEl LI NG SPEAKER
BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND: ATLAS SOUND

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND:  TANNOY

BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO
BRAND:

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND:  TANNOY

MERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND:  TANNOY

SURFACE MOUNT SPEAKERS ( BLACK)

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NVENT TECH CO
BRAND:  QSC

BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO
BRAND:

BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND: QSC

MERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND: QSC

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

SURFACE MOUNT 5. 2" WEATHER RESI ST

2- WAY BLACK W 70V TAP

BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO
BRAND:

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO

MODEL :

EA
00496360
EA
EA
ATLFAPG2T
EA
CVB601PI
EA
EA
CVB601PI
EA
CVB601PI
EA
EA
ATLFAPA2T
EA
CVB501PI
EA
EA
CVB501PI
EA
CVB501PI

EA

EA
ADS32T

EA
ADS32T

EA
ADS32T

L

L

63.

87.

99.

100.

129.

259.

65.

72.

76.

89.

177.

80.

98.

105.

115.

130.

140.

144.

00000

18000

03000

00000

00000

00000

88000

78000

00000

00000

80000

67000

00000

81000

00000

94000

00000

45000



00015

00016

00017

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

803-40- 084676

BRAND: QSC

BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND: QSC

VERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND: QSC

50 W VOLUME CONTROL
VERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND: LOWELL

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND: LOWELL

BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND:  SPECO
SEE BI D

BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

ADS52TB
EA
EA
ADS52TB
EA
ADS52TB
EA
EA
50LVC
EA
50LVC
EA
EA
WAT50

EA

CONSULTATI ON, ON-SITE, NOT TO EXCEED 20 HR

HOURS, W TH ARRI VAL RESPONSE TI ME COF

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND:
SEE BID

MERGE | NTEGRATI ON
BRAND:

BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO
BRAND:

BEEBE COWM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

CONSULTATI ON, VI A TELEPHONE, NOT TO
EXCEED 10 HOURS, W TH CALL BACK RESPONSE

BAI LEY BROTHERS MUSI C CO
BRAND:
SEE BI D

BEEBE COVM SSI ONI NG LLC
BRAND:

SOUTHERN ELECTRONI CS CORP
BRAND:
SEE BI D

MERGE | NTEGRATI ON

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

145.

189.

206.

23.

23.

27.

39.

40.

50.

75.

80.

95.

100.

15.

20.

35.

75.

26000

00000

99000

39000

66000

38000

95000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



BRAND: MODEL :

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO HR $ 75. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :



